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Transforming Norwich – Events Calendar (2016/17)
	DATE
	EVENT
	TIME
	VENUE

	Wednesday 3rd August 2016
	Ministers Together

(no meeting due to holidays)

	
	

	Wednesday 7th September 2016
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Toby Skipper
	12.30pm-2pm
	Kings Church, Kings Street

	Wednesday 5th October 2016
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Trevor Pimlott
	12.30pm-2pm
	Chapelfield Road Methodist Church

	Friday 14th & Saturday 15th October 2016
	Global Leadership Summit
	
	The Space

	Wednesday 2nd November 2016
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Worship & prayer
	12.30pm-2pm
	NCBC

	Friday 11th & Saturday 12th November 2016 
	Increase Youth Conference
	9.30am to 4pm each day
	NCBC

	Wednesday 7th December 2016
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Bishop David Carr

	11am-2pm
	Alive Church

	Wednesday 4th  January 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Madeline Light
	12.30pm-2pm
	St Margaret’s Church Hall, Old Catton

	Wednesday 1st February 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Julian Bryant ‘Refugees from Syria to Norwich’
	12.30pm-2pm
	Alive Church, Cowgate

	Wednesday 1st March 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – Steve Uppal
	11am - 2pm
	St Cuthbert’s, Sprowston 

	Wednesday 5th April 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – John Betts
	12.30pm-2pm
	Princes Street United Reformed Church 

	Wednesday 3rd May 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – James Aladiran
	11am-2pm
	House of Prayer 

	Sunday 4th June 2017
	Global Day of Prayer
	
	

	Wednesday 7th June 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – TBC
	12.30pm – 2pm
	SOUL Church 

	Wednesday 5th July 2017
	Ministers Together & Annual General Meeting

Speaker – Bishop of Norwich
	12.30pm – 2.30pm
	TBC

	Wednesday 2nd August 2017
	No meeting due to holidays
	
	

	Wednesday 6th September 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – TBC
	12.30pm – 2pm
	Kings Church

	Wednesday 4th October 2017
	Ministers Together
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Speaker –  Darren Woodward 
	12.30pm – 2pm
	Oak Grove 

	Wednesday 1st November 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – TBC
	12.30pm – 2pm
	TBC

	Wednesday 6th December 2017
	Ministers Together

Speaker – TBC
	12.30pm – 2pm
	TBC
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